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BELLEWOOD MANOR - COLLECTION III
STANDARD PLAN AND STRUCTURAL OPTIONS
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CONTEMPORARY KITCHEN
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MULTI-GENERATIONAL LIVING OPTIONS
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MULTI-GENERATIONAL LIVING OPTIONS
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MULTI-GENERATIONAL LIVING OPTIONS
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ALTERNATE ELEVATION PARTIAL PLANS
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ALTERNATE ELEVATION PARTIAL PLANS



08-29-19



08-29-19



08-29-19



08-29-19



08-29-19

08-29-19

08-29-19



08-29-19 08-29-19
08-29-19

08-29-19 08-29-19 08-29-19

08-29-19 08-29-19

BELLEWOOD MANOR - COLLECTION III
EXTERIOR ELEVATION OPTIONS
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